## **State of Connecticut**

#### Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



#### THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

#### **CHERRY STREET STATION**

491 North Cherry St. Ext., Wallingford, Connecticut LCA.5349

HAS BEEN

# SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

### September 27 & 28, 2016

This suspension has been imposed for violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-93 Containers to be sealed §30-6-A27(d) Invoices §30-6-B25a Daily records